© © N o uos

11.
12.

Position
Director Of Financial Services

Deputy Director Of Financial
Services

Information Systems Manager Of

Emerging Technology
Finance Manager

Power Settlements Analyst
Accountant

Accountant

Procurement Specialist |
Accounting Technician |
Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Accounting Technician |

Other Positions Held

Special District
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Department
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Total Wages

$170,677
$127,547

$109,077

$105,584
$72,178
$71,393
$67,579
$55,262
$41,828
$34,751
$28,603
$9,290



