	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Financial Services		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$170,677
2.	Deputy Director Of Financial Services		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$127,547
3.	Information Systems Manager Of Emerging Technology		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$109,077
4.	Finance Manager		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$105,584
5.	Power Settlements Analyst		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$72,178
6.	Accountant		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$71,393
7.	Accountant		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$67,579
8.	Procurement Specialist I		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$55,262
9.	Accounting Technician I		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$41,828
10.	Financial Analyst		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$34,751
11.	Financial Analyst		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$28,603
12.	Accounting Technician I		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$9,290